
 

 

HULL PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
2021 – 2022 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 
REVISED 8/9/2021 

JULY 2021 

S M T W TH F S 

    1 2 3 

4 H 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       

NOVEMBER 2021   (19) 

S M T W TH F S 

 1 2 3 4 Q 6 

7 8 9 10 H 12 13 

14 15 16 JD MH 19 20 

21 22 23 E H V 27 

28 29 30     

       

MARCH 2022   (23) 

S M T W TH F S 

  1 E 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 T 12 
13 14 15 JD 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 J 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

       

APRIL 2022   (15) 

S M T W TH F S 

     Q 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 H 16 

17 H V V V V 23 

24 25 26 JD 28 29 30 

       

SEPTEMBER 2021   (20) 

S M T W TH F S 

   F ½K V 4 

5 H PK 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 JD 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

       

JANUARY 2022   (19) 

S M T W TH F S 

      H 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 H P 19 20 Q 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      

MAY 2022   (21) 

S M T W TH F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 E 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 H 31     

       

OCTOBER 2021   (20) 

S M T W TH F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 H 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 JD 28 29 30 

31       

FEBRUARY 2022   (15) 

S M T W TH F S 

  1 2 MH 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 JD 17 18 19 

20 H V V V V 26 

27 28      

       

JUNE 2022   (11) 

S M T W TH F S 

   1 2 3 G 

5 6 7 JD 9 10 11 

12 13 14 L M M 18 

19 H M M M 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

       

Summer Calendar: 

August 20 -  HHS Football practice begins 

August 23 -  Practice begins for all other 
HHS fall sports 

Open House:  

Memorial School -  Wednesday, September 15 

Jacobs School - Thursday, September 16 

Hull High School -  Thursday, September 23 

Accepted by School Committee 
8/9/2021 

Parent/Teacher Conferences:   

Memorial School Wednesday, November 17 

Hull High School Thursday, November 18 

MMS/HHS afternoon Thursday, November 18 

Jacobs School Thursday, December 9 

Hull High School Wednesday, February 2 

Memorial School Thursday, February 3 

MMS/HHS afternoon Thursday, February 3 

Jacobs School Thursday, March 24 

KEY:  

E Early Release 

F First Day of School 

G High School Graduation 

H Holiday 

J 90-Minute Early Release Jacobs 

JD Jacobs 12:15 pm Dismissal 

K Kindergarten First Day 

L Last Day of School 

M Make Up Days (if needed) 

MH 90-Minute Early Release MS & HS 

P Professional Day 

PK Preschool First Day 

Q End of Quarter at MS & HS 

S School Cancelled 

T End of Trimester at Jacobs  

V Vacation 
-OVER- 

 

AUGUST 2021 

S M T W TH F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 P P     

       

DECEMBER 2021   (17) 

S M T W TH F S 

   T 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 J 10 11 

12 13 14 JD 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 V H 

26 V V V V V  

       



HULL PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
2021-2022 

 

2021 -  Monday, August 30 Professional Day (teachers report) 
 Tuesday, August 31 Professional Day (teachers report)  

Wednesday, September 1 First Day of Classes 
Thursday, September 2 ½ day for Kindergarten 
Friday, September 3 No Classes 
Monday, September 6 Labor Day 
Tuesday, September 7 Pre-K First Day/Kindergarten Full-Day 
Wednesday, September 15 Memorial School Open House 
Thursday, September 16 Jacobs School Open House 
Wednesday, September 22 Jacobs 12:15 pm Dismissal (principal-directed teacher collaboration) 
Thursday, September 23 Hull High School Open House 

 Monday, October 11 Indigenous Peoples’ Day 
 Wednesday, October 27 Jacobs 12:15 pm Dismissal (principal-directed teacher collaboration) 
 Friday, November 5 End of First Quarter - Memorial & Hull High 

Thursday, November 11 Veteran’s Day 
 Wednesday, November 17 Jacobs 12:15 pm Dismissal (principal-directed teacher collaboration) 

Wednesday, November 17 Memorial School Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Thursday, November 18 Hull High School Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Thursday, November 18 90 Minute Early Release Memorial & Hull High Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Wednesday, November 24 Early Release - HHS - 10:50, MMS - 11:15, JES - 11:45, Pre-K - 11:00 
Thursday, Nov. 25 – Friday, Nov. 26 Thanksgiving Break  
Wednesday, December 1 End of First Trimester - Jacobs School 
Thursday, December 9 90 Minute Early Release - Jacobs School Parent/Teacher Conferences 

 Wednesday, December 15 Jacobs 12:15 pm Dismissal (principal-directed teacher collaboration) 
Friday, Dec. 24 – Friday, Dec. 31 Winter Vacation  

 2022 - Saturday, January 1 New Year’s Day 
 Monday, January 17                   Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
 Tuesday, January 18 Professional Day (teachers report) 
 Friday, January 21 End of Second Quarter - Memorial & Hull High 
 Wednesday, February 2 Hull High School Parent/Teacher Conferences 
 Thursday, February 3 Memorial School Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Thursday, February 3 90 Minute Early Release Memorial & Hull High Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Wednesday, February 16 Jacobs 12:15 pm Dismissal (principal-directed teacher collaboration) 

 Monday, February 21      Presidents’ Day 
Monday, Feb. 21 – Friday, Feb. 25 February Break 
Wednesday, March 2 Early Release – Professional Development 
Friday, March 11 End of Second Trimester - Jacobs School 
Wednesday, March 16 Jacobs 12:15 pm Dismissal (principal-directed teacher collaboration) 
Thursday, March 24 90 Minute Early Release - Jacob School Parent/Teacher Conferences 
Friday, April 1 End of Third Quarter - Memorial & High School 
Friday, April 15 Good Friday 
Monday, April 18 Patriot’s Day 
Monday, Apr. 18 – Friday, Apr. 22 Spring Vacation 
Wednesday, April 27 Jacobs 12:15 pm Dismissal (principal-directed teacher collaboration) 
Wednesday, May 18 Early Release - Professional Development 
Monday, May 30 Memorial Day 
Saturday, June 4 High School Graduation 
Wednesday, June 8 Jacobs 12:15 pm Dismissal (principal-directed teacher collaboration)   
Wednesday, June 15 Last Day of Classes (180 Days) 
Monday, June 20 Juneteenth (observed) 
Thursday, June 23 Includes Five Snow Days (185 Days) 
 

Religious Holidays 
 

Please observe religious holidays, DO NOT plan activities during this time however, activities may be planned during 
Hanukkah.  Jewish holidays begin at sundown the previous evening.  See school policy regarding school holidays. 
  

Rosh Hashanah        September 7 - 8              Good Friday      April 15 
Yom Kippur   September 16 Easter       April 17 
Hanukkah        November 29 – December 6   Passover        April 16 - 22  
Christmas                     December 25         -OVER-  
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